N’

CHEDER Address Mailing Address
322 North Corona Ave. 816 Eastern Parkway

_— Valley Steam, NY 11580 Brooklyn, NY

AT THE Phone: R Ry
1-917-627 -3480
Email: I

OHEL Chederattheohel@gmail.com Pn ﬁ’yn
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Valley Stream, NY 11580
ChederattheOhel.com
Transportation Calendar for the 2018-19 School Year
Info@ChederattheOhel.com | Principal Rabbi Pinchas Margolis: 718-730-3853
M-TH 9:20 am to 3:50 pm Fridays 9:20 am to 12:00 pm

September 4% - First Day of School with busing

Monday September 10% - Tuesday September 11 - Rosh Hashanah: No School
Wednesday September 12" — Fast of Gedalya 12:00pm dismissal

Tuesday September 18t - Wednesday September 19t - Eruv Yom Kippur and Yom Kippur: No School
Thursday September 20t - 1 hour delayed opening: 10:20am start time

Friday September 215 — Tuesday October 3™ Sukkot Break: No School

Thursday October 4" — Classes resume

Friday November 2" — Kinus: No School

Monday December 3™ — Thursday December 6" Chanukah 3:00pm dismissal
Friday December 7- Monday December 10™" — Chanukah Break: No School
Tuesday December 18 - Fast of Teves: 12:00pm dismissal

Wednesday March 20" — Tanis Esther: 12:00pm dismissal

Thursday March 21 and Friday March 22" Purim and Shushan Purim: No School
Tuesday April 16 - Friday April 26 - Pesach Break: No School

Monday April 29t - classes resume

Thursday May 23™ - Lag b’Omer: 2:00pm dismissal

Monday June 10t - Tuesday June 11t - Shavuot and Isru Chag: No School

Wednesday June 26th - Last day for Students: 12:00 pm dismissal


chederattheohel.com
mailto:Info@ChederattheOhel.com
tel:718-730-3853

